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Near New Canaan to Carlow— Continued. 

Burpee’s Bk. (Sunbury) 
do 
do 

East Brook (Sy.) 
N. W. of Little River (8.) 
E. of Little River (8.) 
“do 
do 

W. of Little River (S.) 
do 
do 
do 

Little River (8.) 
do 
do 
do 

S. W. of Little River 
Little River 

Grand Lake 
do 

Petiteodiac Road 
Rear of Carlow 

do 

Queen’s Lake 
W. of Queen’s Lake 
Nerepis Road 

do 
do 

W. of Nerepis Road 
E. of Nerepis Road 
Nerepis 
East of Nercpis River 

do 
Douglas Valley 
N. E. Douglas Valley 
Clone’s Settlement 
Otnabog 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Swan Creek 
do 
do 
do 

Near do 
E. of Bach Creek 

Greenfield 
do 

Farnham (8.) 
Victoria and Farnham 
W. of S. Br. Lake 
Shin Creek 
S. Br. Shin Creek 
Shin Creek 

do 
do 
do 
do 

North of Shin Creek 
S. Br. Shin Creek 
Scoullar’s Brook 
S. Br. Oromocto R. 

do 
do 

S. Branch Oromocto 
W. of do. 
S. of N. W. Br. Oromocto 

do 
Mersereau Brook 
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411 
412 
694 
318 
608 
689 
727 
839 
698 
637 
728 
872 
316 
366 
374 
375 
413 
491 
530 
531 
535 
536 
637 
538 
539 
540 
563 
311 
313 
620 
362 
361 
469 
340 
323 
324 
395 
341 
660 
342 
343 
344 
345 
346 
347 
352 
350 
349 
348 
333 
368 
361 
334 
325 
797 
761 
326 
758 
335 
804 
675 
409 
327 
363 
381 
365 
382 
657 
674 
683 
641 
328 
666 
663 
658 

6 [Samuel Randall 
4}|Charles Burpee 
23|Thomas E Verner 
2 |Isaac 8 Taylor 
73|George H Hart 
2}|George W Hoben 
23(Moses H Coburn 
3 (Henry Hoben 
2}{Abraham Bailey 

Ebenezer Horton 
Frederick Bailey 
Samuel Ferguson 
Thomas Bridges 
Thomas Fulton 
Ebenezer Horton 
George H Hart 
Charles B Barker 
Timothy M‘Carty 
Ezekiel Savage 

do 
Samuel Ferguson 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Charles Fulton 
Walter S Butler 
Michael Butler 
Samuel Randall 

2 |George A Cliff 
Wm A Burpee 
Francis Woods 

do 
George Morrow 

do 
John H Kelly 
Francis Woods 
John Murphy Jr 
Francis Woods 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

John Gray 
Francis Woods 

do 
do 

David Ferguson 
Wm A Carr 
Francis Woods 
David Ferguson 
George Morrow 
James Coy 
Wm E Perley 
George Morrow 

do 
David Ferguson 

¢ |Joseph Myshrall 
Robert Moffat 

3 |Joseph Myshrall 
George Morrow 
T L Alexander 
Thos Alexander 
John Hoyt 
Thos Alexander 
John E Smith 
Robert Moffat 
Thomas Barry 
John Dewitt 
George Morrow 
George A Heron 
(John Heron 
\John E Smith 

do 
David H Smith 
Jer Tracey Jr 
Joseph Myshrall 
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Near New Canaan to Carlow— Continued. 

Brizley Creek 
do 

Sand Brook 
do 

Rockwell 
Oromoeto 

do 
do 

S. E. of Main Oromocto 
W. of Oromocto R. 
Lyon Stream 
E. of Yoho 
Yoho Stream 

do 
do 

Porcupine Brook 
Oromocto Lake 

do 
Big Oromocto Lake 

do 
N. W. Oromocto 
N. W. Branch Orom»eto 
N. W. Oromocto 

do 
do 
do 

S. of N. W. Br. Oromocto 
Image Creek (8.) 
Geary 
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470 
294 
3563 
383 
387 
396 
830 
632 
388 
778 
754 
525 
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813 
819 
779 
389 
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397 
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George Morrow 
do 

Francis Woods 
John Murphy 
John Gray 
Thos Alexander 
Jer Tracey Jr 
Wm E Perley 
Hen M‘Laughlin ~ 
Luke E Dewitt 
Jer Tracey Jr 
Thomas Nasen 
Joseph Tracey 
Adam Noble 

do 
Robert Moffat 
Jeremiah Tracey 
Charles Tracey 
Jer Tracey Jr 
Charles Tracey 
Wm E Perley 
David L Kelly 

do 
George Tracey 
Jer Tracey Jr 
Charles Tracey 
David H. Smith 
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George Morrow 
do 

SATURDAY, 21st July, 1866. 
Nashwaak to Canada Line. 

Situation. No. “Is M Name. 

Burnt Land Brook 
East of Portoge Road 
N. KE. of Nashwaak 
W. of Upper Nashwaak 
E. of Upper Nashwaak 
Upper Nashwaak 

do 
do 
do 

Cross Creek 
do 

M‘Bean’s Brook 
do 

M:‘Kenzie's Brook 
do 
do 
do 

S. W. of M‘Kenzie’s Creek 
Fork Brook, Little River 
Young's Brook 

do 
do 

M‘Callum’s Brook 
do 

N. Br. Penniac 
Penniae 

5 Mile Bk. Nashwaak 
do 

Nashwaak 
do 

Head of Keswick 
Keswick 

N. W. Br. Nackawick 
Nackawicac River 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Nackawick 
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Miles M‘Millan 
F W Hatheway 
Alex Gibson 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do ° 

F W Hatheway 
GL Hatheway 
John M‘Bean 
John M‘Lean 
John M‘Bean 

G L Hatheway 
do 
do 
do 

F W Hatheway 
G L Hatheway 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Alex Gibson 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

G L Hatheway 
Chas M‘Pherson 
Alex Gibson 

do 
Thos Temple 

do 
Thomas Murray 
David Munro 

do 
do 

Thomas Murray 
Thomas Dowling 
Charles Perley 


